Product Recall Notice - Riff the Fox Teether

The Riff the Fox teether you purchased from us was manufactured and certified to exceed all mandatory safety requirements for use by children aged 0 months and above.

We have received two reports of the black ear tip detaching from the rest of the teether.

To ensure the safety of our customers, we have decided to recall this product. Please note that this recall DOES NOT affect any other products purchased from Riff Raff Baby.

We are offering you the opportunity to destroy the product to obtain your refund. To commence the recall refund process, please complete the form found at the following link:

CLICK HERE TO COMMENCE PROCESS

For more details, you can view the Product Recall notice on the Product Safety Australia website.

If you encounter any issues while completing the recall refund form, please contact us by email at productinfo@riffraffbaby.com or by phone at 0493721478.